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29/03/2015
DEPORTIME
Clasificación Absoluta
Pos.Gener
Dor.
Nombre
1
155
VERA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
2
15
BENITEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL
3
69
LOPEZ MUÑOZ, CRISTIAN
4
129
ROMERO CLAVIJO, JOSE DOMINGO
5
141
SANCHEZ QUEVEDO, CARLOS
6
94
7
8
8,0 Km.
Club
Categoría
Posicion
Tiempo
T/Km.
SM
1
28:15.75
03:32
Beimam
independiente
VM
1
28:45.26
03:36
SM
2
29:03.06
03:38
Beiman
SM
3
29:06.02
03:38
TRIANGULO DEL MAR
VM
2
30:04.20
03:46
NIEVES ROMERO, ANDRES
GRUPO SANTI PETRI
SM
4
30:09.98
03:46
64
HINOJO LUNA, DIEGO
INDEPENDIENTE
SM
5
30:11.79
03:46
79
MARTINEZ PAREJA, JOSE
Marathon Barbate
VM
3
30:18.18
03:47
9
138
SANCHEZ CORTABARRA, JESUS
independiente
SM
6
31:49.87
03:59
10
89
MOYA MUÑOZ, ISAAC
RUNNERS BARREÑOS
SM
7
31:51.67
03:59
11
4
ALVAREZ RAMIREZ, LUIS
C.D.LA MOLINERA TRIATLON
VM
4
31:53.19
03:59
12
34
CUEVAS MARIN, JUAN
sancti petri
VM
5
32:09.77
04:01
13
147
14
7
TORO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
C.D. HISPANOS
SM
8
32:10.62
04:01
ARIZA GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO
club periver
VM
6
32:35.95
04:04
15
111
PEREZ VIDES, DAVID
davidpeluquerostrail
VM
7
32:58.33
04:07
16
28
CHERBUY RIVERA, MARCOS
CARMONA PÁEZ
SM
9
33:04.45
04:08
17
51
GARCIA MIRANDA, JESUS MARIA
CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA
SM
10
33:04.76
04:08
18
113
PLAZUELO LOPEZ, RAUL
C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ
SM
11
33:08.60
04:09
19
3
ALCEDO JIMENEZ, ADRIANO
A.D MARATÓN PUERTO REAL
SM
12
33:12.78
04:09
20
126
ROMAN ENRI, JUAN MANUEL
Independiente
SM
13
33:13.35
04:09
21
30
COCA FRONTADO, RAUL
c.d coresport
SM
14
33:26.36
04:11
22
102
PAVON PATIÑO, AITOR
ATLETISMO PERIVER
SM
15
33:39.83
04:12
23
24
CARRERA GALVAN, DANIEL
carmona paez
SM
16
33:58.76
04:15
24
142
SÁNCHEZ QUIRÓS, RAÚL
C.A. Montealto
SM
17
34:01.78
04:15
25
59
GREGORIO CHINCHILLA, OSCAR ISRAEL
atletismo divina pastora
SM
18
34:02.82
04:15
26
150
ORPEZ SALAS, FELIPE
CARMONA PAEZ
VM
8
34:10.60
04:16
27
146
TORO SUAREZ, MANUEL
CLUB GRUPO SANTI PETRI
SM
19
34:11.05
04:16
28
9
ARTAJO HERNANDO, ENRIQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
VM
9
34:14.92
04:17
29
84
MINGO SAN ILDEFONSO, JOSÉ IGNACIO
Independiente
SM
20
34:17.48
04:17
30
37
DURÁN AGUILAR, JOSE MARIA
ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA
SM
21
34:21.10
04:18
31
108
PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL
CENTAURO
SM
22
34:23.03
04:18
32
48
GARCÍA BONET, MARTÍN
CARMONA PÁEZ
VM
10
34:54.98
04:22
33
22
CANTERO BARROSO, MIGUEL
CLUB GRUPO SANTI PETRI
VM
11
35:15.05
04:24
34
107
PEREZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
SM
23
35:17.98
04:25
35
10
ASTORGA SÁNCHEZ, LUCAS
Muebles miguel
SM
24
35:21.18
04:25
36
63
HERRERA PÉREZ, ALFONSO
SM
25
35:34.08
04:27
37
8
ARROYO MARTINEZ, JESUS
SM
26
35:35.92
04:27
38
145
TEY MORENO, VICTOR
run extrem
SM
27
35:44.35
04:28
39
65
JAEN SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
TRIANGULO DEL MAR
SM
28
35:50.01
04:29
40
18
CABRALES GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
SM
29
35:59.08
04:30
41
20
CAMPOS TURRILLO, JUAN ALBERTO
C.D.Triatlon Algeciras Hotel Maria Luisa
SM
30
36:13.44
04:32
42
156
VIAS GUTIERREZ, JUAN JOSE
A.D MARATÓN PUERTO REAL
VM
12
36:14.03
04:32
43
60
GUERRA FRONTADO, LUCIA MARIA
c.d coresport
VF
1
36:22.19
04:33
44
137
SANCHEZ BENITEZ, EDUARDO FELIPE
SM
31
36:24.11
04:33
45
38
ESPINOSA CRUZ, ANDRES
VM
13
36:25.43
04:33
46
95
NUÑEZ PEREIRA, JUAN MANUEL
CLUB ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRASVM
14
36:29.93
04:34
47
116
REYES PAVON, LUISMI
SM
32
36:42.41
04:35
48
75
MARIN MACIAS, RUBEN
SM
33
36:43.35
04:35
49
135
RUIZ VÁZQUEZ, ABEL MANUEL
SM
34
36:51.80
04:36
50
41
FAFIÁN CUEVAS, JAIME
SM
35
37:02.92
04:38
51
91
MUÑOZ DE ARENILLAS ROMERO, ÁLVARO
SM
36
37:09.25
04:39
52
96
OLIVA BENITEZ, JOSE MARIA
SM
37
37:17.13
04:40
53
115
REYES FLOR, NICOLAS
SM
38
37:25.45
04:41
54
25
CASAS DELGADO, DAVID
VM
15
37:27.59
04:41
55
47
GALLEGO LOZANO, JOSE ANTONIO
Carmona Paez
VM
16
37:27.93
04:41
56
40
ESTUDILLO GUERRERO, JOSE ANTONIO
ESTUTIENDA
SM
39
37:33.22
04:42
57
106
PEREZ CABEZA, JUAN ALFONSO
SM
40
37:33.69
04:42
58
23
CARRASCO GARCÍA, VIRGINIA
coresport
SF
1
37:36.97
04:42
59
144
SOJO CANOVAS, ANTONIO
nueva jarilla
VM
17
37:37.95
04:42
60
154
VELA SINEIRO, DANIEL
C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ
SM
41
37:46.62
04:43
61
73
MANZANO RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO
Cric Cric
SM
42
37:47.29
04:43
62
16
BRAZA AMADOR, RUBEN
Cd Chiclanero
SM
43
37:52.98
04:44
63
104
PERALTA MONTES DE OCA, MANUEL JESUS
VM
18
38:01.12
04:45
64
119
RIVERO VICENTE, OSCAR
SM
44
38:14.84
04:47
65
110
PÉREZ TRAVERSO, ENRIQUE
CARMONA PÁEZ
VM
19
38:24.39
04:48
66
139
SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, ANTONIO JESÚS
Los Paguitas
VM
20
38:24.99
04:48
67
109
PEREZ GARCIA, JESUS MIGUEL
Pinturas Medina
SM
45
38:25.23
04:48
68
92
MUÑOZ GALLEGO, MANUEL
Frikyrunners
VM
21
38:26.13
04:48
69
2
AGÜERA SANCHEZ, JUAN
VM
22
38:40.73
04:50
70
53
GARDON ORELLANA, JUAN JOSE
SM
46
38:44.06
04:51
71
44
FERNÁNDEZ TORRES, PEDRO
Carmona Páez
VM
23
38:45.01
04:51
72
72
MADERA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
A.D MARATÓN PUERTO REAL
VM
24
38:46.70
04:51
73
58
GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, PABLO
SM
47
39:02.15
04:53
74
99
DAVILA ESTUDILLO, ANTONIO JESUS
INDEPENDIENTE
VM
25
39:13.13
04:54
75
14
BARBERÁN OSSORIO, JOSÉ LUIS
Particular
SM
48
39:18.68
04:55
76
82
MEDIAVILLA MORILLO, MANUEL
Independiente
VM
26
39:25.43
04:56
77
39
CASAS MORALES, ANTONIO
LOS 4X4
SM
49
39:27.10
04:56
78
83
MENDOZA MARENTE, MANUEL MIGUEL
VM
27
39:43.62
04:58
Independiente
marathon barbate
79
11
BANCALERO GARCIA, JOSÉ MARIA
SM
50
39:49.83
04:59
80
88
MORILLO CORRERO, LUIS
Independiente
SM
51
39:51.54
04:59
81
35
DANERI VIAS, JESUS
A.D MARATÓN PUERTO REAL
VM
28
39:55.74
04:59
82
131
ROSADO VAZQUEZ, EUGENIO
INDEPENDIENTE
VM
29
40:00.07
05:00
83
151
VALDEPEÑAS PRIUS, MERCEDES
Carmona Páez
VF
2
40:01.34
05:00
84
70
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL
independiente
SM
52
40:03.83
05:00
85
66
LAGO DAVILA, DAVID
SM
53
40:14.97
05:02
86
19
CAMACHO VALENZUELA, JOSÉ MANUEL
VM
30
40:16.13
05:02
87
127
ROMAN MORA, MANUEL
independiente
SM
54
40:16.33
05:02
88
86
MORALES REYES, ALFONSO LUIS
SM
55
40:35.27
05:04
89
85
MORALES CORTIJO, JOSÉ ANTONIO
Motoclub a escape libre
VM
31
40:45.06
05:06
90
134
RUIZ MATEOS, JOSE MARIA
SM
56
40:48.86
05:06
91
97
ORDOÑEZ FLOR, FRANCISCO
VM
32
40:55.53
05:07
92
100
PACHECO MOYA, JUAN
VM
33
41:01.66
05:08
93
57
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, FELIPE
SM
57
41:05.18
05:08
94
80
MATEOS PAVON, JOSE LUIS
SM
58
41:19.34
05:10
95
140
SÁNCHEZ MORENO, MIGUEL
SM
59
41:19.45
05:10
96
132
RUBIALES TORO, JOSE PABLO
SM
60
41:39.67
05:12
97
46
FUENTES MEJÍAS, JOSÉ ANTONIO
SM
61
41:56.56
05:15
98
122
RODRIGUEZ SENA, ANABEL
Club Atletismo Divina Pastora
VF
3
42:03.38
05:15
99
128
ROMAN PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
atletismo divina pastora
VM
34
42:03.46
05:15
100
124
ROJAS RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
SM
62
43:02.54
05:23
101
87
MORENO MOTA, MILAGROSA
divina pastora
VF
4
43:03.48
05:23
102
55
GIL MANZORRO, JOSÉ MARIA
C. A. Divina Pastora
VM
35
43:09.75
05:24
103
159
PARRADO BOLAÑOS, MANUEL
CERNICALO
SM
63
43:15.96
05:24
104
121
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
SM
64
43:20.51
05:25
105
13
BARBERÁN BRAVO, GABRIEL
SM
65
43:28.11
05:26
106
49
GARCÍA CARO, ALFONSO
SM
66
43:35.25
05:27
107
160
MORENO PEREZ, RAUL
CERNICALO
SM
67
43:53.34
05:29
108
149
TORRES QUIÑOY, MARÍA DEL CARMEN
CARMONA PÁEZ
VF
5
44:02.45
05:30
109
21
CANCA TORRES, ISABEL
A.D MARATÓN PUERTO REAL
VF
6
44:04.01
05:31
110
148
TORRES QUIÑOY, PEPI
CARMONA PÁEZ
VF
7
44:21.62
05:33
111
114
REY LORENTE, SEBASTIAN
CA Carmona Paez
VM
36
44:25.07
05:33
independiente
112
153
VELA PEREIRA, RAFAEL
VM
37
44:30.60
05:34
113
78
MARTIN-BEJARANO BENITEZ, DANIEL
C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ
SM
68
44:35.67
05:34
114
77
MARTIN-BEJARANO BENITEZ, VIRGINIA
SF
2
44:47.28
05:36
115
74
MANZANO RODRÍGUEZ, ADRIAN
SM
69
44:55.69
05:37
116
61
HEREDIA SÁNCHEZ, BARTOLO
VM
38
45:13.54
05:39
117
98
ORELLANA CALLEJON, MACARENA
SF
3
45:29.03
05:41
118
112
PLÁCIDO PÉREZ, JUAN ANTONIO
VM
39
45:30.47
05:41
119
90
MUÑOZ DE ARENILLAS ROMERO, FRAN
SM
70
45:35.00
05:42
120
103
GONZALEZ PEREZ, LUIS ALFONSO
SM
71
45:40.29
05:43
121
32
COZAR TORRES, DIEGO
SM
72
46:16.19
05:47
122
93
NAVAS GÓMEZ, JOSÉ RAMÓN
SM
73
46:47.44
05:51
123
36
DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ, DANIEL
Los Paguitas
VM
40
46:56.53
05:52
124
50
GARCIA CORRAL, PILAR
Atletismo
VF
8
47:43.35
05:58
125
54
GERENA GERE, ANGEL
C.D. LOS 4X4
SM
74
47:52.85
05:59
126
101
PALMA CARRASCO, LIDIA
C.D.LOS 4X4
SF
4
47:54.60
05:59
127
157
OTERO ORTEGA, JOSE
DIVINA PASTORA CADIZ
VM
41
48:10.78
06:01
128
42
FALCON PARRADO, LOURDES
A.D MARATÓN PUERTO REAL
VF
9
48:13.08
06:02
129
120
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SANDRA
SF
5
48:50.80
06:06
130
17
BRESCIA SANCHEZ, PEPA
VF
10
48:57.32
06:07
131
125
ROMAN ALFARO, ANA
SF
6
49:19.46
06:10
132
76
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VICENTE
SM
75
49:24.62
06:11
133
133
RUIZ MALDONADO, CAROLINA
SF
7
49:24.64
06:11
134
158
VILLEGAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN
VM
42
50:16.49
06:17
135
29
CHOQUET DE ISLA LÓPEZ, ESTEBAN
CARMONA PÁEZ
VM
43
50:22.73
06:18
136
123
ROJAS GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR JESUS
los paguitas
SM
76
50:29.28
06:19
137
81
MAYORAL GUTIERREZ, NOELIA
SF
8
50:30.27
06:19
138
67
LIZANDRO RUIZ, SOFÍA
SF
9
50:30.49
06:19
139
45
FLORES GONZÁLEZ, ARANZAZU
SF
10
51:01.63
06:23
140
52
GARCIA ROSADO, YOLANDA
INDEPENDIENTE
SF
11
51:12.12
06:24
141
43
FERNÁNDEZ CHAMORRO, JOSÉ CARLOS
Independiente
VM
44
51:13.44
06:24
142
118
REYES VILARIÑO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN
Club Maratón Barbate
SF
12
52:24.76
06:33
143
117
REYES VILARIÑO, MARTA
Club Maratón Barbate
SF
13
52:28.41
06:34
144
26
CAZALLA FERIA, JUAN CARLOS
Club Maratón Barbate
SM
77
52:29.00
06:34
145
27
CEBOTARU, OLEG
SM
78
52:29.91
06:34
146
152
VAZQUEZ NOUNE, MOUNIR
los paguitas
SF
14
52:30.52
06:34
147
105
PEREIRA RIVAS, LUIS ANTONIO
SM
79
52:30.79
06:34
148
33
CRESPO MORENO, ANA
VF
11
52:32.71
06:34
149
5
ANDREU GARCIA, MARIO
SM
80
54:52.61
06:52
150
31
COZAR CABAÑAS, TIBISAY
SF
15
58:36.68
07:20
151
143
SANTOS SANCHEZ, MARIA
SF
16
58:38.09
07:20
Club Maratón Barbate
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